BBM335PX
335 L Platinum Bottom Mount Fridge/Freezer

Ly

Capacity
Total Gross Volume:

Fridge Gross Volume:
Freezer Gross Volume:

Total Net Volume:
Fridge Net Volume:

Freezer Net Volume:

Design:
Colour:

Performance:

Energy Rating:

Energy Consumption:
Voltage:

Frequency:

Maximum Current Intensity:

Main Features

Cooling System Type:
Neofrost™ Cooling Technology
Control System Type:
Compressor:

Feet:

Refrigerant:

Reversible Door:

Hygiene and Freshness
Everfresh+ Crisper

Active Fresh Blue Light:
Active Seal Guard:
lonGuard:

335L

231L
104 L

290L
221L

69L

Platinum

3.5 Stars

330 kwh/Year
220-240
50Hz

1.25A

Frost Free

Yes

Electronic Internal
Prosmart Inverter
Front Adjustable
R600a

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Fridge Specifications
Crisper Type:

Cabinet Shelves:

Door Racks:

Egg Trays:

lllumination:

Freezer Specifications
Ice Maker Type:
Freezer Drawers:

Dimensions& Weights
Unpackaged Height:
Unpackaged Width:
Depth(incl. Doors):
Unpackaged Weight:
Packaged Height:
Packaged Width:
Packaged Depth:
Packaged Weight:

Ean Code:

Manufacturers Warranty:
Inverter Compressor
Warranty:

Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.

Neofrost™Technology

Everfresh+ Crisper

Active Fresh Blue Light

lonGuard

Active Seal Guard

Everfresh+ Crisper

3 x Full Depth Spill Proof Glass
3 x Full Width

12 Egg Capacity

LEDs on Left Wall

Ice Bank with Ice Box
3

1720 mm
600 mm
660 mm

64 kilograms
1813 mm
642 mm
715mm
70kg

8859377100576
2 Years

10 Years
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BBM335PX
335 L Platinum Bottom Mount Fridge/Freezer
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Specifications are correct at time of printing. Specifications may change without prior notice.
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